Ver.0
ACCESSORIES
Fluma Co., Ltd.
HYDRAULIC, PNEUMATIC AND ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY
주식회사 플루마
GENERAL & CONSTRUCTION OF SAFETY BLOCK FOR ACCUMULATORS
ACCUMULATOR용 SAFETY BLOCK   - 개요 및 구조
Safety block series SV combine in a compact unit all

N : Without relief
valve
Ordering code – 주문 코드
CLAMP BAND & SUPPORT RING SPECIFICATION FOR ACCUMULATORS
ACCUMULATOR용 CLAMP 및 SUPPORT RING
CLAMP BAND FOR BLADDER ACCUMULATOR
A
H
D
M
I
Fig. I :  For Low capacity volume - 1 Fig. II : For Low capacity volume - 2
Item Accumulator Fig
Weight
(Kg)
A B D H I L M
CB 90 BA 0.7 I 0.65 125 - Φ89÷Φ93 53÷55 90 13 9
CB 120 BA 1 ~ 3 II 0.85 135 194 Φ114÷Φ122 66÷70 100 13 9
CB 170 BA 5 II 1.1 185 251 Φ167÷Φ176 95÷100 146 13 9
CB 230 BA 10 ~ 60 III 1.5 235 - Φ230 145÷150 185 40 9
Fig. III : For High capacity volume
FLUMA
CLAMP BAND & SUPPORT RING SPECIFICATION FOR ACCUMULATORS
ACCUMULATOR용 CLAMP 및 SUPPORT RING
CLAMP BAND FOR PISTON ACCUMULTOR
Accumulator D h L L1 L2
Order
code
AK…-220-10 120 68 100 138 180 2967
AK…-800-10 167 92 148 184 227 2969
AK…-220-18 204 110 212 254 264 2970
AK…-375-18 215 115 216 254 275 2971
AK…-600-18 250 133 248 300 310 2975
AK…-220-25 280 148 248 300 340 2977
AK…-700-18 289 153 280 336 349 2978
AK…-350-25 308 162 280 336 368 2979
AK…-220-36 406 211 384 460 466 4237
AK…-350-36 419 217 384 460 479 2540
CLAMP BAND FOR DIAPHARGM ACCUMULTOR
•In case of clamp band for pressure vessel, it can be used a CB230(bladder accumulator) clamp band.
(압력용기(pressure vessel)용 clamp band의 경우, bladder accumulator용 clamp band CB230을 사용 할 수 있다.)
Type Weight(kg) Fig D h L L1
MS 0.075
Thread fixing type(Clamp band 필요 없음)
MS 0.16~0.25
MS 0.32 0.75 I 94 56 105 125
MS 0.50
0.7
II
105 68 105 144
MS 0.75 123 78 125 158
MS 1.00
1.0
136 83 136 170
MS 1.40 147 88 143 175
MS 2.00 ~2.80 144
Fig. I Fig. 2
FLUMA
CLAMP BAND & SUPPORT RING SPECIFICATION FOR ACCUMULATORS
ACCUMULATOR용 CLAMP 및 SUPPORT RING
SUPPORT FOR BLADDER ACCUMULATOR
Fig. I :  For Low capacity volume - 1 Fig. II : For Low capacity volume - 2
Item Accumulator Fig
Weight
(Kg)
Φ D1 Φ D2 Φ D3 Φ D4 E
SR 90 BA 1 ~ 5 I 0.13 140 120 90 112 10
SR 151 BA 10~60 II 0.5 206 166 151 171 20
FLUMA
CHARGING KIT SPECIFICATION FOR ACCUMULATORS
ACCUMULATOR용 충진기
CHARGING KIT FOR BLADDER ACCUMULATOR
FLUMA